Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

24.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

142,80

142,80

144,90

439,95

105,00

145,95

145,95

159,60

195,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



